You

YouGov / Evening Standard Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1236 London adults (aged 18+)
Fieldwork: 8th - 11th June 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Con | Lab [;';:1 UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE

1236 [346[433] 74 | 74 | 609 | 627 | 148 | 442 | 397 |248| 703 | 533
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How well or badly do you think Boris Johnson is doing his job
as Mayor of London?
Very well 15 32 7 9 12 | 16 14 11 17 11 20 16 14
Fairly well 46 57 36 61 51 | 47 46 42 42 51 49| 46 46
TOTALWELL 61 89 43 70 63 63 60 53 59 62 69 62 60
Fairly badly 16 5 25 23 21 | 17 14 13 13 20 15 17 13
Very badly 11 1 19 5 8 11 11 11 11
TOTAL BADLY 27 6 44 28 29 28 25 20 23 33 28 28 24
Don'tknow 12 | 4 13 3 9|9 15 |27 18 5 4| 9 16

The following people have applied to be Labour's candidate for
London mayor in 2016. Which one of these do you think would
be the best Labour candidate to be the Mayor of London?

TessaJowell 15 | 14 23 13 9 16 15 4 11 18 26| 17 13
Sadiq Khan 10 2 20 11 0 12 7 9 13 9 8 10 10
David Lammy 6 6 9 5 2 7 5 9 6 7 4 7 5
Diane Abbott 6 6 9 8 5 7 6 5 7 7 5 7 5
Gareth Thomas 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 1
Christian Wolmar 1 1 1 1 4 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 0
Neeraj Patil 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Keran Kerai 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
None of these 17 | 27 5 21 30| 20 13 7 13 20 23| 16 17
Don'tknow 43 | 42 32 37 47 | 34 52 62 49 37 32| 39 49

The following people have been suggested as possible
Conservative candidates for London mayor in 2016. Which one
of these do you think would be the best Conservative candidate
to be the Mayor of London?

Zac Goldsmith 20 32 17 28 17 | 23 17 14 16 23 26| 24 15

Sol Campbell 7 10 6 11 5 9 5 6 7 9 4 7 6

lvan Massow 2 2 2 3 1 3 1 0 3 3 0 3 1
Stephen Greenhalgh 2 2 1 0 3 2 2 1 3 1 3 3 1
Syed Kamall 2 2 3 3 0 2 2 1 4 1 1 3 1
Andrew Boff 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 0 2 1 3 2 1

None of these 17 6 27 13 29| 19 15 7 13 22 22| 16 19
Don'tknow 48 | 44 43 40 42 | 39 57 71 52 40 40| 42 56

If the Conservative and Labour candidates for London mayor
were Zac Goldsmith for the Conservatives and Tessa Jowell for
Labour, who would you prefer?
Zac Goldsmith 26 | 58 8 29 29 | 29 22 18 19 29 37| 30 20
TessaJowell 35 | 10 63 36 19 | 35 35 22 30 42 40| 38 31
Notsure 39 | 32 29 34 52| 36 43 60 50 30 23| 32 49

If the Conservative and Labour candidates for London mayor
were Zac Goldsmith for the Conservatives and Sadiq Khan for
Labour, who would you prefer?
Zac Goldsmith 29 | 60 12 33 34 | 30 27 14 23 32 43| 33 22
SadigKhan 29 | 6 55 26 5 |31 26 28 27 33 24| 30 27
Notsure 43 |34 33 41 61 | 39 46 59 50 35 32| 37 51
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